O1 :mxpf: stated belo	2623 ~ 089 ow: d Assignment er and Date	The sorter of th	
O1 MXPF: stated believes	2023 - 082 ow: d Assignment	Visit some visits over 15 and	
stated bell	2023 - 083 ow: d Assignment	2 + 10 7 16 d 1 s.166 mil	
Revised	d Assignment	d F. subseptific	
		(E. E. M. 160)	
		Quantity And Amount	
		Payble	
	Amount	unt	
	/		
	/		
	/		
	1		
8	\$10.6		
- 18 - 2 V			
	SIDE		
ot Dayme			
et Payme	ent Stor		
voice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
10-		-	
ry Bank Nam	ne: SBINE SECOLVED On:	003824	
	voice Quantity Accepted Bill F	SIO Volce Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Accepted Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	

E

From Name of t Address:- Mobile No	the Freela	incer:-	Sac	hin 1 Hado	Bira	jdan r, pu	me	r.				
				The state of the s	THE SHARE THE SECTION		The second second	yu babi	प्राप् धान	o boxo	ine been generanted	2350 6777
					953 1355 E. P.	The second second						
Customer	's Name (& Addre	SS	ing the si	trlandus		For C	ommer	ial Use	10 30	or any mistake	Company fi
Pushpa Lowe	er, 1st Floor,	Office No -	4. Sr No-1	IX PVT. L 2/1/1, Padma	avati. Pune	Satara		21 12 111 11 11	TOTAL ASSESSED.	M. G. 32 (5	ues Form". I he eferred Assign	G SUBSTABLE
Hoad, Padma	ivati Chowk,	Above Bika	aner Sweet	, Pune-41103	37	ve ent n	Date	lo: 8	615	525 51	n of themapiae	s ne ykrem
PAN No.: AAI	CM5086D	ta na					Freel	ancer Co	ode:	mx	PF-2023	-102
Table.	"Jug" all	than tie 1	owards	my Char	rges/Fe	esagalı	nst Ass	signmer	t/sstat	ed be	low:	na Language I ha
Job No:	2021				m rk soli Vode od	Ori	ginal A	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:	Bra	rd 1-1	lathr	+ Bea	+	C	01					Payble
Fieldwork	the latest designation of the latest designa	-	neighni					1300.5				
Fees for	-	-										
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	antity	Rate			Amount	
	efing charg											
	cruitment/		Listing									
	in interviev					1	2	100			12001	
	in interview									9.74		
(Sp	pecify)		n/Transcr	ription/Oth	ers							
Other Fe												
Supervisio		-	Λ.									
Executiv			myn	Shin	iue			1				
Totals	loyee 1D	: Date:	Signati	ure:			The	2	1	1 7 2	352	
	Assignan			Date No.	1-		1.	10000			10.00	
A) Fees for	Assignem	ıt		Job No.	la	sk Code	Amo	unt:-			12001	
0) 0				Carried Section	- 20							
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es						unt:-		_		
			1		- 0	Brand T	otal (A	+B) Fo	r Net F	Payme	ent 1200	1
Rupees in	Words: (one	ther	sand	7000	hur	uhne	1 150	. 01	Ny		
						Sun	nmar	у				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity S Subm			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice C Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
1	2024	capi	Entras	m F2F	12	-	-	-	12	-	12	12.
		mation men	tioned herei	n (both sides of	f the page)	is true and	correct to t	he best of m	y beliefs ar	nd I agree	with all terms and co	nditions.
	ccount Num y Bank Acc			KQPB Levin				Benefi	ciary Bar	nk Nam	e: 10FC F	2125+
Beneficiary E&OE	y Bank Acc	ount Num		0 35				Benefi	ciary IFS	C Code	JOEB O	041357.
										Bill R	eceived On:	
-	Proud	-		1 3 3 5 6		-	0					
	-		1000		>	200	2			Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature 8	& Date)			Appr	oved by	with dat	e				

From		-						_		-		
Name of Address Mobile N	the Free	Hancer:	wish y Hsq	al mo	· Para	rugic	quon	pene	2-09			
					ordered tells					1 800	es been gonera. Manufesturen h	auClasioval
	er's Name		ress	District in	agrinda n Abaltadua	ht shit	For	Commer	cial Use	tologic for so	nic teorgenous and c any mistallic see Form!" & ase	circles soled c) ynagsegy (a
Pushpa Tor Road, Padr	NEKET XC wer, 1st Floo navati Chow AECM5086D	r, Office Ne k, Above B	0 -4, Sr No-	12/1/1, Pad	mavati, Pune	Satara	Bill	No:	861	4	F-2023 -	the above re metaly an as
Section 1	2, 1883°,	distribution	Toward	s my Ch	arges/Fee	sagain	THE STATE OF	HEALTH MARKET	A STATE LAND OF	27102 J.C.S	elow:	
Job No:	20	240	072	9	evode no			ssignme			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title	: Bro	and t	recibil	Bece	F	0	1					Payble
Fieldwork	Locations	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	innes	A STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	1000-03					7356		4 1
Fees for	Assign	ment		. 119	Personal Carlo							
Data Col	lection Ty	ype & Se	egment		414.00	Qua	ntity	Rate	8		Amoun	t
1- Br	iefing cha	rges										
2- Re	cruitment	/Contact	/Listing									
3- Ma	ain intervi	ew -				15		1001- 1500 F		1500 F		
4- Ma	ain intervie	ew-					Charles .					
	deration/ pecify)			ription/Ot	hers	100.00		oger at resp	1,00			
Other Fe	es/Chai	rges										
Supervision	on Charge	s									ayaa ahaa ahaa	
Executiv	e Name	:	bean	sh S	hinde	-	-	D	A.		The Charles of Street	
EIC Emp	loyee II): Date:	Signat	ure:					14	vy .	2352	
Totals							_	774,00				
A) Fees for					Code	Amo	unt:-		- Secretary	1500+		
				2024	0729							
B) Supervi	sion Char	ges					Amo	unt:-		-		
			despite the		Gr	and To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net P	aymo	ent 1500	F. Santa
Rupees in	Words: C	one t	housa	nd fiv	e hun				7	es also		
						Sum	mar	У		dense of	III TURNEST COM	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Syn- Submitte			ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
1	2024	Cor	balan	krt	15	ida ja	projekt	um ausd eu	15	. From:	15	15
Beneficiar	Bank Acc	ount Nam	ne: Vis	hal m	of the page is to 8 6 13 cm kg can kg	eur	rrect to the	Benefic	y beliefs and clary Ban clary IFSC	k Nam Code	e with all terms and co e: COSMO	nditions. S Bank 000001
PM	shed				8	d'					eceived On:	
110				-	- 2	<u> </u>				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(5	Signature 8	& Date)			Approve	ed by wi	th date) De	Sec. 1			ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE

market xcel	Executive Name	estrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	I, Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M 2017-124 Date of Location: Research	Duffern' Bos and collecting Market Xcel as places: 201717 Mobile No:	registered with us as a freel data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Letter Valid From: 221(240 300) Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Market r. Reference No: 24 Job Fieldwork	insul coming school on each in hour, seed to a school to a school to a school	construction of the constr
entigens was 626 and	ation to we pleat if	percriqued la en presidenté et suit bellevoir r	e modified, curtuiod, e	(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter	to solve to solve and to	1767 di 388	t both duck
Freelancer Name Du House Address Dhaneish Dhankawa Po	ptatri Biradar Mi APt li	Job No: 20240729 Job Title: BHB Fieldwork Location: Paragini	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		F 2023 - 082
elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:		nd other associated fees as mentioned hereu	A periode visco (a)	Conditions	A A A SA S
Data Collection T	Гуре	Segment - Center		uantity	Rate Rs.
realities, of demand and her her t	Гуре	a noiseignon acquirmint odt muser du vanol	Harle on town, sie s	(Nos)	(Per Qty)
Data Collection T	Гуре	Segment - Center	Harle on town, sie s	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	
The above stated assignm umbers/quantity through nat data collected in the days so communicated at the abssignment in part/full wirelelancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason	nent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further tree to pursue any coloyment in the Coron thereof.	PHF.	empleted assignment sk emplete quantity and da a should be always in an result in non-acceptan employment but mere any other person, and empany reserves its righ	nould be deata be syncetive and Cace and maely an assistant no ret to termin	elivered in required on daily basis iPS be captured I y to rejection of gnment to you a equest from you ate your assignm
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated in the destandant of the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further tree to pursue any coloyment in the Coron thereof.	and end on	empleted assignment shomplete quantity and dan should be always in accresult in non-acceptan employment but mere any other person, and empany reserves its righter to the best of my best of my best of the person o	nould be deata be syncetive and Cace and male that no ret to termin	elivered in required on daily basis appropriate to you a equest from you at eyour assignment to your assignm
the above stated assignmumbers/quantity through nat data collected in the descommunicated at the absence, and you are fermanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further tree to pursue any coloyment in the Coron thereof.	and end on	empleted assignment shomplete quantity and dan should be always in accresult in non-acceptan employment but mere any other person, and empany reserves its righter to the best of my best of my best of the person o	nould be deata be syncetive and Cace and male that no ret to termin	elivered in required on daily basis iPS be captured by to rejection of gnment to you at eyour assignment when the same of the
the above stated assignmumbers/quantity through the data collected in the data collected in the data communicated at the absignment in part/full with the celancer, and you are fremanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason colemnly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further tree to pursue any coloyment in the Coron thereof.	and end on	mpleted assignment shomplete quantity and dan should be always in accresult in non-acceptant employment but mere any other person, and mpany reserves its righter to the best of my best of the presence of titness Name:	nould be deata be syncetive and Cace and male that no ret to termin	elivered in required on daily basis and the second of the
The above stated assignment umbers/quantity through the above stated in the destandant of the abssignment in part/full wirelancer, and you are freemanent/temporary emprithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informs and conditions.	nent will start from a the device handed evice is sent directly bove stated briefing ithout any further tree to pursue any coloyment in the Coron thereof.	and end on	mpleted assignment skomplete quantity and dan should be always in an employment but mere any other person, and mpany reserves its righter to the best of my best of the presence of titness Name:	nould be deata be syncetive and Cace and male that no ret to termin	elivered in required on daily basis and the second of the

Signature:

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11002 E Proude Shoule 7672 707988	e centre and conditions and out of the condition of the c	PIC of	the freelancer
conducting interviews Research Data by M. 297124 Date of Is Location: Ratherir	and collecting arket Xcel as ssue: 20112 Mobile No: 86	data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Let Valid From: 22/1/2 to 30/2 Address: This Authority plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	d to collect Market tter. Reference No: 2 Job Fieldwork ity Card is issued on	ent Laber to theilens to and if a me at (con thing com ad mirate	energisch sid fi dotterredans rode bedroege bedroege fi talt energiese fin talt energiese
alisativacio a Reucoti Sacri	Buz 10 mese sali m	coloreacy to the above capboned subject.	epied to our company wills codified, curtailed, or can	(Card Ho	older's Signature
course by you on the date etc.	completed satisfa	Assignment letter			nitellaanso lo natiboosesus
House Address Sasane house Haulapson, 1	rin regider jur, Pone	Job No: 20240729 Job Title: BHB Fieldwork Location: Rayhanini	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	Assure. The decipal (m	
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	pe	Segment - Center	Qua	ntity	Rate Rs.
FZF	r was annie and me	Main Qres.	THOS THEMS BOD HARMED INC.	los)	(Per Qty)
rees refridered by you to the	rice problems and avail	dice prepared of your payments due, for	o en so yeou tombe or its o	di coqui si	Company, on
and data collected in the devices communicated at the above ssignment in part/full with ceclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employ ithout showing any reason the	ce is sent directly e stated briefing, but any further re to pursue any otlyment in the Compercoof.	and end on	complete quantity and data on should be always in acti y result in non-acceptance in employment but merely any other person, and the company reserves its right to	to be synced ve and GP and may an assign at no requoterminate	d on daily basis a be captured litto rejection of the captured litto rejection of the capture and the capture assignment to you assignment assignment to your assignment to your assignment and the capture assignment assignment.
colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	ation mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) is true and co	orrect to the best of my beli	efs and I a	gree with all
ate: control to solo of alt this was see no graphed alt this was see no graphed to the ordinate	logged against yo	W (I'ver been found guilty by any centre	ed in the presence of:		Shinde
ame of signee:		2. ar understanding that the revised rate	ontact number:	oni	
Saci	accallant yearquite		gnature:	Sond	Participant of the second and and and and and and and and and a
gnature:		2) W	itness Name:		

Contact number:

Signature:

tally by discussion and negotiations and in case of further dispute; the territorial

_ `	
marke	txcel
THE REAL PROPERTY.	7001

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020

Mobile No .: 7972707986

This is to certify that Wishal magankar registered with us as a freelance supplier for conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: 22/1/24to 30/2/1Job Fieldwork Location: Paran Mobile No: 3087/02011 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. PIC of the freelancer

(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Freelancer Name VIShal majegantar Job No: 20 240729 House Address Armoday HS9 Soc. Danverti gacon, pune

Job Title: BHB Fieldwork Location: Dathagiri

Freelancer Code: mx PF-2023-Reference No:

Date:

20/7/24

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned (A) Fees for Assignment:

Main ares 15 100	Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
And the freehing are freehing service details and the required data entered online and available therein. However, the	services repaired by you to the	main ares.	15	1001-

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

Name of signee: Vishel meigenke

Signature: With

Signed in the presence of:

Frank Shinte 1) Witness Name: Contact number: 7972707486

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature: